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FOOTWEAR COLLECTION

$S22



LEGENDA

@I‘ ! Champion’s commitment to sustainability. This product has been manufactured
CIYE;)/ with 51% of the surface area containing recycled materials.

KEY
STYLE

Must-have for the season, new silhouette, special features (ie recycled mesh upper).




MEN COLLECTION



MEN

WHY CHAMPION GYM SHOES?

Studies have shown that fitness and other sports involve a whole
host of different movements. Movements such as twists, skaters,
jumps and squats all come into play. Unlike running, which uses
mainly linear movements, fitness activities involve hardly any
linear movements.

CHAMPION GYM SHOES are all designed to help you
perform these movements without the risk of getting injured.

WHY IS IT IMPORTANT TO TRAIN WITH THE RIGHT SHOES?

Studies have shown that fitness injuries are caused by inappro-
priate footwear and that people doing fitness who don’t use the
right shoes have a higher risk of injury than people who wear
specific fitness shoes. Most of the people who get injured doing
fitness wear generic running shoes. This all shows the importan-
ce of creating shoes that are designed especially for fitness activi-
ties.

RUNNING INSPIRED

- 17\




SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion MEN

$S21870 GC INTERMEDIATE RUNNING INSPIRED

ES007 GPA/SYF KK001 TRIPLE NBK

SIZE CONVERT TABLE R




SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion MEN

$21871 X ROUNDER RUNNING INSPIRED

ES007 GPA/SYF BS501 NNY/ORANGE

KK002 NBK/WHT

SIZE CONVERT TABLE R




SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hompion MEN
$21822 LANDER CORE RUNNING INSPIRED

UNISEX
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BS501 NNY WWO001 WHT

size coNVERT TABLE UNISEX




SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion MEN

$21729 NYAME REPURPOSED RUNNING INSPIRED

KK001 NBK GS521 MYG

RS509 RHO

Cl:kamr»iﬂw
@l SIZE CONVERT TABLE R




SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion MEN
$21848 GUERRO RETRO RUNNING

BS501 NNY ES005 OPY

SIZE CONVERT TABLE |




SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hompion M E N
$21678 CHICAGO HERITAGE LOW BASKETBALL

WWO001 WHT/NBK KK001 NBK

SIZE CONVERT TABLE F

10



SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hamprion M E N
$21775 FOUL PLAY ELEMENT LOW BASKETBALL

WWO001 WHT/RED KKO001 NBK

Cl:kamvrvi&tw
@l SIZE CONVERT TABLE R
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS

$21792 3 POINT LOW

WW006 WHT/NBK/RED

BASKETBALL

WWO001 TRIPLE WHT

KKO001 TRIPLE NBK

SIZE CONVERT TABLE R

12



SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion MEN

$21772 ESCAPE ELEMENT COURT

|

WWO001 WHT BS501 NNY

G:Ww
@l SIZE CONVERT TABLE R
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion MEN

521859 SAN ANTONIO COURT

WWO001 WHT BS501 NNY

SIZE CONVERT TABLE F
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion MEN

$21696 CHICAGO LOW unisex COURT

WWO001 WHT KKO001 NBK
C/O COLOR C/O COLOR

SIZE CONVERT TABLE F
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WOMEN COLLECTION



SS2022LEGACY PLUS T harmpion WOMEN
RUNNING INSPIRED

- 17\

WHY CHAMPION GYM SHOES?

Studies have shown that fitness and other sports involve a whole
host of different movements. Movements such as twists, skaters,
jumps and squats all come into play. Unlike running, which uses
mainly linear movements, fitness activities involve hardly any
linear movements.

CHAMPION GYM SHOES are all designed to help you
perform these movements without the risk of getting injured.

WHY IS IT IMPORTANT TO TRAIN WITH THE RIGHT SHOES?

Studies have shown that fitness injuries are caused by inappro-
priate footwear and that people doing fitness who don’t use the
right shoes have a higher risk of injury than people who wear
specific fitness shoes. Most of the people who get injured doing
fitness wear generic running shoes. This all shows the importan-
ce of creating shoes that are designed especially for fitness activi-
ties.
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion WO MEN

S11447 GC INTERMEDIATE RUNNING INSPIRED

WWO001 WHT KK001 NBK/PINK

SIZE CONVERT TABLE R
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion WO MEN

S11446 X ROUNDER RUNNING INSPIRED

WWO001 WHT PS013 PINK

KK002 NBK/WHT

SIZE CONVERT TABLE R

19



SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion WO MEN

$11316 NYAME REPURPOSED RUNNING INSPIRED

WWO001 WHT PS013 PINK

KK001 NBK

@l SIZE CONVERT TABLE R

20



SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion WO ME N
S11429 GUERRO RETRO RUNNING

PS013 PINK WWO001 WHT/GREY

SIZE CONVERT TABLE |
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hamprion WOMEN
S11395 FOUL PLAY ELEMENT LOW BASKETBALL

KK0O01 NBK/WHT WWO001 WHT/LILAC
lilac details

Cl:kamvrvi&tw
@l SIZE CONVERT TABLE R
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion WOMEN
$S11397 3 POINT LOW BASKETBALL

WWO006 WHT/NBK/FUCSIA WWO001 TRIPLE WHT

KK001 TRIPLE NBK

SIZE CONVERT TABLE R
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS T hampion WO MEN

S11177 LA MESA COURT

WWO001 WHT KKO001 NBK
C/O COLOR C/O COLOR

SIZE CONVERT TABLE F
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SIZE CONVERT TABLE F
MEN
EU 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47
uUs 7.5 8 9 10 10.5 11.5 12 13
UK 6.5 7 8 9 9.5 10.5 11 12
WOMEN
EU 36 37 38 39 40 41
us 5.5 6 7 8 9 9.5
UK 3 3.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 7
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS

G:kmr»i»ow

SIZE CONVERT TABLE |

MEN

EU
us
UK

WOMEN

EU

us

UK

KIDS

EU

us
UK

40
7,5
6,5

36
4,5
3,5

28
11,5
10,5

41
8,5
7,5

37
5,5
4,5

29
12,5
11,5

30
13
12

43
10

31

13

44
10,5
9,5

40
7,5
6,5

32
1,5
13,5

45
11,5
10,5

41
8,5
7,5

33
2,5
1,5

46
12
11

47
13
12
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SS2022LEGACY PLUS

(]:Wiow

SIZE CONVERT TABLE R

MEN

EU 40 41 42 42.5 43 44 44.5 45 46 47.5

US 7 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 12 13

UK 6 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 11 12
WOMEN

EU 36 36.5 37.5 38 38.5 39 40 41

US 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9.5

UK 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 7
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UNISEX FOOTWEAR SIZE CHART

EU 36 36.5 375 38 385 39 40 41 42 42.5 43 44 44.5 45 46 47.5
uUs M 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 10.5 11 12 13
Us W 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13.5 14.5
UK 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5 6 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10 11 12

28



